FY 2013-2014 RENT EXPENSE BUDGET REQUEST-LEASE WITHIN DEPARTMENT

(EXLUDES NCC & COURTHOUSE CONSTRUCTION FUNDED LEASES)

Unit

15200

Address
Lease No

PUBLIC DEFENDER

Expense Type

PD

97445 320 W. TEMPLE STREET

M7445 MISC.

97445 Total
97461 312 S. HILL ST.

75432 OFFICE SPACE
97461 Total

97502 301 E. Angeleno Ave.

66756M MAINTENANCE

97502 Total
97503 1945 S. HILL STREET

M7503 HIGH-RISE INSP

97503 Total
97517 501 S. SUNSET AVE.

97517 Total

97542 300 S. PARK AVE., 9TH FL
R75421S ISD-LABOR

97542 Total

97577 NEW LONG BEACH COURTHOUSE
New Leas  Office Space
Parking Parking

97577 Total

97606 9830 NORWALK BLVD.
75599 OFFICE SPACE

97606 Total

97663 3655 TORRANCE BLVD.
61564 OFFICE SPACE

97663 Total

97672 300 S. PARK AVE.
77489 OFFICE SPACE

97672 Total

97708 LYNWOOD REG. JUST. CTR.

19104 596 PARKING SPACES

19104L PKG SPC-PL

F0011 OFFICE SPACE
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LOS ANGELES

LOS ANGELES

BURBANK

LOS ANGELES

WEST COVINA

POMONA

NORWALK

TORRANCE

POMONA

LYNWOOD
06 MRP

C/L

Capital Lease  Operating Lease

360
360

298,009
298,009

296
296

131
131

3,346
0

3,346

24,001
24,001

656,278
14,399

670,676

287,806
287,806

170,220
170,220

267,713
267,713

125,786

rentatla_OneTenant
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FY 2013-2014 RENT EXPENSE BUDGET REQUEST-LEASE WITHIN DEPARTMENT

(EXLUDES NCC & COURTHOUSE CONSTRUCTION FUNDED LEASES)

ATTACHMENT 1A

Unit Address Capital Lease  Operating Lease Total

Lease No Expense Type

FO011AD  Administration Fee 06 MRP - 13 13

M7708IN  INSURANCE 06 MRP - 9,097 9,097
97708 Total 125,786 9,111 134,897
97751 SUPERIOR COURT-PROP MGMT

M7751 HIGH-RISE INSP - 1,400 1,400
97751 Total 1,400 1,400
97783 1855 MAIN STREET SANTA MONICA

61543 300 PARKING + 150 JURORS - 1,368 1,368
97783 Total 1,368 1,368
99991 A-87 USE ALLOWANCE

2 A-87 USE ALLOW. A87UA - C/L 618,835 618,835
99991 Total 618,835 618,835
99996 INSURANCE ADMINISTRATION COST

M9996IN  INSURANCE - 18 18
99996 Total 18 18
99999 RENT ADMIN/GENERAL SVCS

R9999 RENT ADMIN/GEN SVCS. - 11,875 11,875
99999 Total 11,875 11,875

Total PUBLIC DEFENDER 744,621 1,746,330 2,490,951

2/1/2013 3:38:52 PM
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